Parts Information

Data card: WDC2049881G341982

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)
Vehicle model

Order number

Production number

Production plant

Shipment date

Major assemblies

Engine

Transmission

All-wheel front axle transmission
Front axle, left

Front axle, right

1463373

P0670

16.05.14

Major assembly number Variant

27695730695351
72296007810739
22133071003009657089
2043300300001412908190
2043300400001412908207
20435076204287131115

2044602501021413003653

Rear axle
Steering

Codes
Code Designation
01A DAS 3
040U No code designations currently available
10A No code designations currently available
120A  No code designations currently available
125A  No code designations currently available
1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake
21 EPS steering (electric steering)
212B  No code designations currently available
218 Rear view camera
222 Electrically adjustable front seat, right
232 Garage door opener
240 LED-Tagfahrlicht
245 Compass
249 interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
264 Licence plate for America
275 Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
280 Shift/selector lever in nappa leather
284B  No code designations currently available
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WDC2049881G341982/ WDCGG8JBIFG341982
GLK 350 4MATIC BlueEFFICIENCY
0570419635

Object number

A2760109704
2042703407

2213307100

2044602501

Code type

production
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

partsldent


https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27695730695351(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27695730695351(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72296007810739(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72296007810739(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

291

294

2U5

301

30A

342B

345

348

35A

413

41R

427

428

440

442

461

475

485

494

502

518

527

536

54U

551

580

584

634

636

668

669

6P5

705L

722

Designation

Airbag for driver and front passenger

Kneebag

No code designations currently available

Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

mbrace

No code designations currently available
Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

No code designations currently available

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Steering wheel shift paddles

Cruise control

Multifunction steering wheel

Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

AGILITY CONTROL suspension with selective damping system
US version

3 years of free map updates

Media interface

COMAND Online

Sirius satellite radio

Roof liner fabric brown

Anti-theft alarm system

Air-conditioning system

Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
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Code type
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Parts Information

Code Designation

725 Anodised roof rails

731 ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery
763 Radio remote control with panic switch
7XXL  No code designations currently available
805 Model year 2015

840 Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass

873 heated seats

889  KEYLESS-GO

890  EASY-PACK liftgate

900 Exterior Chrome package

909 Alternator management

916 Fuel tank with a capacity of 80 litres
919 Cooling capacity - booster package

986  ID no. (US-VIN)

989 Identification label under windshield
A20 No code designations currently available
A21 No code designations currently available
A63 No code designations currently available
Ab64 FE converter 0 mm

A68 No code designations currently available
A89 Friction-reduced

A99 No code designations currently available
B0O3 Direct starting/ECO start/stop function
B0O9 Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
B12 Tyre-change tool kit

F204  No code designations currently available
FX Special version

G960 No code designations currently available

GA No code designations currently available
HA Rear axle
J4A No code designations currently available

K15 No code designations currently available
L No code designations currently available

MO005 Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive
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Code type
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Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
M276 V6 spark-ignition engine M276 partsident
M35  Displacement 3.5 liter production
P76 Standard exterior equipment and appointments sales

R0O2 All season tyres sales

U10  Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition sales

u12 Velour floor mats sales

u22 4-way lumbar support sales

u71 No code designations currently available sales

uso 115 V socket in load area sales

V74 No code designations currently available sales

VL Left front axle half partsldent
VR Right front axle half partsldent

Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 125 -

Additional information on interior equipment 120 -

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 040
Tires
Tire manufacturer PIRELLI

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27695730695351
Factory engine item number A2760109704
Factory transmission number 72296007810739

Factory transmission item number 2042703407
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